
Date Football (F) Int/county (H) Int/county Hurling Backdoor

Sun Jan 1

Sun Jan 8

Sat Jan 14

Sun Jan 15

Sun Jan 22 Club Inter & Junior S/F Club Inter & Junior S/F

Sun Jan 22 Dis Comm

Wed Jan 25 Corn Ui Mhuire Qtr/F

Sat Jan 28

Sun Jan  29 W'ford Crystal Dis Comm

Sat Feb 4 Dublin v Kerry

Sun Feb 5 Dis Comm W'ford Crystal Dis Comm

Sat Feb 11 Kerry v Armagh

Sun Feb 12 Club Inter & Junior Finals Club Inter & Junior Finals

Sun Feb 12 Dis Comm Corn Ui Mhuire S/F W'ford Crystal Dis Comm

Sat Feb 18 Senior Club S/Final Senior Club S/Final

Sun Feb 19 Dis Comm Railway Cup W'ford Crystal Dis Comm

Fri Feb 24 Sigerson Cup

Sat Feb 25 MFL Rd 1 Sigerson Cup

Sat Feb 25

Sun Feb 26 Dis Comm Railway Cup Westmeath v Kerry

Fri Mar 2 Fitzgibbon Cup

Sat Mar 3 MFL Rd 1 Nth Ky MHL Rd 1

Sun Mar 4 Corn Ui Muuire Final Nth Ky League Rd 1

Sun Mar 4 Dis Comm Down v Kerry

Wed Mar 7

Sat Mar 10 MFL Rd 2 Nth Ky MHL Rd 2

Sun Mar 11 Dis Comm Kerry v Donegal Kerry v Carlow

Wed Mar 14 U21 Tipperary v Kerry

Sat Mar 17 MFL Rd 3

Sat Mar 17 Sen Club Final Nth Ky MHL Rd 3 Sen Club Final

Sun Mar 18 Dis Comm Cork v Kerry Wicklow v Kerry Nth Ky League Rd 2 Dis Comm

Mon Mar 19

Wed Mar 21

Sat Mar 24 SFL Rd 1 Hogan Cup S/F Nth Ky MHL Finals SFL Rd 1

Sun Mar 25 Kerry v Laois Kerry v Down

Mon Mar 26 U16 Regional Leagues

Wed Mar 28 U21 S/Finals

Fri March 30

Sat March 31

Sun Apr 1 Club Cham Rd 1 Derry v Kerry Nth Ky League Rd 3 Club Cham Rd 1

Mon Apr 2 U16 Regional Leagues

Wed Apr 4

Fri Apr 6

Sat Apr 7 Hogan Cup Final

Sat Apr 7 SFL Div 5 Rd 11

Sun Apr 8 Dis Comm Kerry v Mayo Nth Ky League Finals Dis Comm

Mon Apr 9 U16 Regional Leagues

Wed Apr 11 Munster U21 Final



Fri Apr 13

Sat Apr 14

Sat Apr 14 MFC Kerry v Tipperary

Sun Apr 15 SFL Rd 2 NFL S/Finals NHL Div 2A Final/Rel SHL Rd 1 SFL Rd 2

Mom Apr 16 U16 Regional Leagues

Tues Apr 17 Mun Minor losers Rd 1

Wed Apr 18 Div 2 SHL Rd 1

Fri Apr 20 MFL Rd 4

Sat Apr 21 U21 S/F v Lenster

Sun Apr 22 Club Cham Rd 2 SHL Rd 1 or 2 Club Cham Rd 2

Mon Apr 23 U16 Regional Leagues

Tues Apr 24 Mun Minor losers Rd 2

Wed Apr 25 Div 2 SHL Rd 2

Fri April 27 MFL Rd 5

Sat Apr 28

Sat Apr 28

Sun April 29 Club Cham S/Finals NFL Final Club Cham S/Finals

Mon April 30 U16 Reg Leagues S/F's 

Wed May 2 MHC Tipp v Kerry Div 2 SHL Rd 3

Fri May 4 JFL Rd 1/MFL Finals

Sat May 5 U21 Football Final Christy Ring Rd 1

Sat May 5 Mun Min losers Rd 1

Sun May 6 Club Cham S/Finals/Final SHL Rd 3 Club Cham S/Finals

Mon May 7 U16 Reg Leagues Finals

Wed May 9 Div 2 SHL Rd 4

Thurs May 10 Mun Min losers Rd 2

Fri May 11 JFL Rd 2/MFL Finals

Sat May 12 Christy Ring Rd 2

Sun May 13 SFL Rd 3 SHL Rd 4 SFL Rd 3

Mon May 14 U16 Reg Finals/Replays

Wed May 16 Mun Minor S/Final Div 2 SHL Rd 5

Fri May 18 JFL Rd 3

Sat May 19 Christy Ring Qtr/F

Sun May 20 SFL Rd 4

Mon May 21

Wed May 23 Div 2 SHL Rd 6

Fri May 25 JFL Rd 4

Sat May 26 Christy Ring S/F

Sun May 27 SFC Tipperary  v Kerry SFL Rd 4

Mon May 28 IHC Prelim Rd

Tues May 29 SHL  backgames

Wed May 30 Div 2 SHL Rd 7

Fri June 1 JFL Rd 5

Sat June 2 SFL Rd 5

Sun June 3

Mon June 4

Tues June 5

Wed June 6 Div 2 SHL Final

Fri June 8 JFL Rd 6



Sat June 9 SFL Div 5 Rd 12 Christy Ring Final SHL Rd 5

Sun June 10 SFC Cork v Kerry/Tipp

Mon June 11 NKH Cham Rd 1

Tues June 12

Wed June 13 Div 3 Rd 1

Thur June 14

Fri June 15 JFL Rd 7

Sat June 16

Sun June 17 SFC Rd 1 SFC Rd 1

Tue June 19 NKHC S/Finals

Wed June 20 U16 League Rd 1 Div 3 Rd 2

Thrs June 21

Fri June 22 JFL S/Finals

Sat June 23

Sun June 24 SFC Rd 2+Sen Club Final SHL Rd 6 SFC Rd 2+Sen Club Final

Sun June 24

Mon June 25 MHL Rd 1

Tue June 26 NKHC Finals

Wed June 27 U21 Rd 1/U16 league Div 3 Rd 3

Thrs June 28 IHC Rd 1

Fri June 29 JFL Finals Mun Minor S/Final

Sat June 30 Qualifier Rd 1

Sun July 1 SFL Rd 6 SHL Rd 7 SFL Rd 5

Mon July 2 MHL Rd 2

Tues July 3 NK U21 Rd 1

Wed July 4 U21 Rd 2/U16 league Div 3 Rd 4

Thurs July 5

Fri July 6

Sat July 7 SFL Div 5 Rd 13 SHL Rd 8

Sun July 8 Munster Final IHC S/Finals

Mon July 9 MHL Rd 3

Tues July 10 NK U21 S/Finals

Wed July 11 Div 3 Rd 5

Fri July 13

Sat July 14 Qualifier Rd 2

Sat July 14 U16 InterCounty

Sun July 15 SFC Rd 3 Munster Final IHC Final

Mon July 16 MHL Rd 4

Tues July 17 MFC Rd 1 NK U21 Final

Wed July 18 U16 League Div 3 Rd 6

Thurs July 19 U21 Qtr Finals

Fri July 20 MFC Rd 2

Sat July 21 Qualifier Rd 3

Sat July 21

Sun July 22 SFL Rd 7 SHL Rd 9 SFL Rd 6

Mon July 23

Tues July 24 MFC Rd 2 or 3

Wed July 25 Div 3 Final

Thurs July 26



Sat July 28 Qualifier Rd 4

Sun July 29 SFL Rd 8 SHC Rd 1 SFL Rd 7

Mon July 30

Tues july 31

Thurs Aug 2 U21 S/Finals

Fri Aug 3

Sat Aug 4 SHC Rd 2

Sun Aug 5 All-Ire Qtr Finals

Mon Aug 6

Tues Aug 7 MFC Rd 3 or S/Finals

Wed Aug 8

Thurs Aug 9 U21 Final

Fri Aug 10

Sat Aug 11 Junior Football S/F Minor B Qtr Final

Sun Aug 12

Sun Aug 12

Tues Aug 14 SHC Rd 3

Wed Aug 15

Fri Aug 17

Sat Aug 18 Minor B S/Finals

Sun Aug 19 SFL Rd 9 SFL Rd 9

Fri Aug 24

Sat Aug 25 Junior Football Final U21 B S/Finals

Sun Aug 26 Club Finals Senior S/Final MHC Rd 1 SFC Rd 3/Club Finals 

Fri Aug 31

Sat Sept 1 SHC S/Finals

Sun Sept 2 Senior S/Final SFC Rd 3

Sun Sept 2

Sat Sept 8 Minor B Final

Sun Sept 9 All-Ireland Final

Sat Sept 15 U21 B Final

Sun Sept 16 MHC S/Finals SFC Rd 3/Qtr Finals

Sat Sept 22 U21 Cham Prelim Rd

Sun Sept 23 All-Ireland Final

Sun Sept 30 SFL Rd 10 SHC/Minor Final SFL Rd 10

Sat Oct 6 SFC Rd 3 Qtr or S/Finals

Sun Oct 7 SFC Qtr Finals U21 Cham Rd 1 SFC Qtr or S/Finals

Sun Oct 14 SFC S/Finals U21 Cham S/Final SFC S/Finals

Fri Oct 19

Sat Oct 20

Sun Oct 21 U21 Cham Final SFC Final

Fri Oct 26

Sat Oct 27

Sun Oct 28 SFC Final SFC Final

Mon Oct 29

Sun Nov 4 Mun SFC Clare v Kerry Mun IHC S/Final

Sun Nov 4

Sun Nov 11

Sun Nov 11 Mun IFC S/Final



Sun Nov 18 Mun JFC Kerry v W'ford Mun IHC Final

Sun Nov 18 Mun SFC S/Final Mun JHC S/Final

Sun Nov 25 Mun JFC S/Final

Sun Nov 25 Mun IFC  Final

Sun Dec 2 Mun SFC Final

Sun Dec 9 Mun JFC Final Mun JHC Final

Sun Dec 9 Sen Club All-Ire Qtr Final

Sun Dec 16

Sun Dec 23  


